Turni Matematica Finanziaria (TEAMS) - Esami 6 luglio 2021
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Aleo

ALl

Amico

Amore
ARCIDIACONO
ARRIGO
AYARI
Baiamonte
BALISTRI
BARBAGALLO
bellomo
BELLONE
BENINTENDE

BIANCO
CACCIATO
calabrese
Calanni Fraccono
CAMONITA
Cardaci
Carroccio
CASABONA
CHIARA
Citelli
Corsaro
COSENTINO
DANDO

Di Bella
DI BELLA
DI BELLA

Rosa alessia
ASJA
Gabriele
Alessio
ENNIO
EMANUELA M.
NAIM
Emanuela
MARTINA
JESSICA A.
giulia
CARLA G.
LAURA

TERESA
ALESSIO
valentina
Doriana
VINCENZA
Maria C.
Andrea
VALENTINA
VITTORIA
Edoardo
Giada
RAMONA
ANDREA

Edoardo M.
VALERIA
GIOVANNI

1000005146
M26005447
1000026239
1000005806
M26004930
1000006987
M26005496
1000001427
M26003166
M26004825
1000011952
633006862

1000000166

633000925

M26003657
1000003590
1000011763
M26003939
1000004292
1000004082
M26005355
1000007068
1000005088
1000003720
M26005643
1000000398

1000004403
M26005435
1000003682

mer 14/07/21
#1-13
ore 08:00

gio 15/07/ 21
#14 - 26
ore 08:00

ven 16/07/ 21
#27-40
ore 08:00
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

GENNARO
GIAMBUSSO
GITTO
GIUMMO
Goolzar
G0zzO
Grasso
GRECO
GUGLIELMINO
HUANG
IURATO
IURATO

la fico

LA ROCCA
LA VATTIATA
LA VERDE
LAO
LARCHE'
Leone

Li Rosi
Licciardello
LO FARO
LO FASO
LONGO
LONGO
Lucifora

VALERIA
GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCO G.

MATTEO
Kevin
ROBERTA
Emmanuela
GIUSEPPE
MARIA L.
YI LI
GAETANO
GIULIA
daria

ANDREA
CLAUDIO L.
SOFIA
GABRIELE
JEAN G.
Gabriele S.
Fabrizio
Salvatore
GLORIA
CHIARA
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE L.A.
Giulia

M26005079
1000004396
M26005090
M26005847
1000007427
1000005259
1000004714
M26004914
1000000586
M26005405
1000003247
1000028818
1000003649

M26004606
M26005214
M26005724
M26004854
M26004769
1000026234
1000005788
1000003264
1000000592
M26005007
M26005029
1000004066
1000004295

lun 19/07/21
#41-53
ore 08:00

mar 20/07/ 21
# 54 - 66
ore 08:00
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36
37
38
39
40

Di Benedetto
DI GAETANO
DI PAOLA
Distefano
FAVAZZA
Ferrara
FERRARA
Filiani
FONDACARO
FUSTO
GALLO

Antonino
FAUSTO
DILETTA
Alessandra
GIUSY
Giorgia
IRENE
Elena
MARTA
ANTONIETTA
MARIO

1000004277
M26004845
M26003831

1000005560
M26005265
1000004842
1000004022
1000003518
M26005252
M26004221

M26005433









